Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CY7C1423JV18, CY7C1424JV18
Document #: 001-44699 Rev. *C Page 25 of 27
Ordering Information
Cypress offers other versions of this type of product in different configurations and features. The following table contains only the list
of parts that are currently available.
For a complete listing of all options, visit the Cypress website at www.cypress.com and refer to the product summary page at
Cypress maintains a worldwide network of offices, solution centers, manufacturer's representatives and distributors. To find the office
closest to you, visit us at http://www.cypress.com/go/datasheet/offices.
Speed
(MHz)
Ordering Code
Package
Diagram
Package Type
Operating
Range
267 CY7C1423JV18-267BZXC 51-85195 165-Ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Pb-Free Commercial
250 CY7C1423JV18-250BZXC 51-85195 165-Ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Pb-Free Commercial
[+] Feedback [+] Feedback
	Contact us
	Features
	Configurations
	Functional Description
	Selection Guide
	Logic Block Diagram (CY7C1422JV18)
	Logic Block Diagram (CY7C1429JV18)
	Logic Block Diagram (CY7C1423JV18)
	Logic Block Diagram (CY7C1424JV18)
	Pin Configuration
	165-Ball FBGA (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Pinout